
Professor E-mail MHB Phone Office Hours
Banick, Kyle kyle.banick@csulb.edu 910 985–4342 We 1:00–3:00pm
Burger, Paul paul.burger@csulb.edu 805 985–1750 MoWe 10:00–11:00am
Dieveney, Patrick patrick.dieveney@csulb.edu 901 985–4345 MoWe 12:20–1:20pm, 5:00–5:30pm
Jayasekera, Marie myjayasekera@gmail.com 903 985–4331 We 3:30–4:30pm
Johnson, Christa christa.johnson@csulb.edu 906 985–4452 Tu 11:00am–12:00pm, Th 3:30–4:30pm
Kaiser, Keith keith.kaiser@csulb.edu 910 985–4342 Mo 2:00–3:00pm
Laskowski, Nick Nicholas.Laskowski@csulb.edu 912 985–5448 TuTh 5:00–6:45pm
Nolan, Lawrence lawrence.nolan@csulb.edu 913 985–4452 MoWe 3:30–4:30pm
Rosenkrantz, Max max.rosenkrantz@csulb.edu 902 985–4258 TuTh 12:30–2:00pm
Trefethen, Amanda amanda.trefethen@csulb.edu 805 985–1750 Mo 4:00–5:00pm, Tu 6:00–7:00pm (in 

Starbucks at the food court)

Wallis, Charles charles.wallis@csulb.edu 908 985–5344 MoWe 12:45–1:45pm
Wieland, Nellie nellie.wieland@csulb.edu 905 985–4346 Tu 10:00am–12:00pm, We 12:00–2:00pm
Wright, Cory cory.wright@zoho.com 909 985–2736 By appointment only
Wright, Wayne wayne.wright@csulb.edu 911 985–4330 TuTh 11:30am–12:30pm

Wieland, Nellie nellie.wieland@csulb.edu 916 985–4346 Tu 10:00am–12:00pm, We 12:00–2:00pm

Wright, Cory cory.wright@zoho.com 909 985–2736 By appointment only

Mogi, Kaz kaz.mogi@csulb.edu 917 985–4331 Mo–Th 8:00am–12:00pm, 1:00–4:30pm
Hernandez, Miguel miguel.hern.95@gmail.com 917 985–4331 Tu 12:00–1:00, Th 12:00–1:00, 3:00–5:00, 

Fr 9:00–3:00

Dechakul, Lissa lissa.dechakul@student.csulb.edu 915 985–4331 TuTh 5:15–6:15pm
Hernandez, Shawn shawn.hernandez@student.csulb.edu 915 985–4331 MW 12:00–1:00pm
Lara, Michael michael.lara@student.csulb.edu 915 985–4331 MW 2:15–3:15pm
Mace, Caitlin caitlin.mace@student.csulb.edu 915 985–4331 TuW 2:00–4:00pm
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